B FALL 2024 J24

J24

SAILORS

Brad Braddon

Dan Peck
Jim Bennett

David Stoller
Jack DePeters
Lee Ann Zaretsky
Clive Daunton
Philip Goldberg

Tom Rockwell

SAIL NUMBER

5208

3207

5020

3888

USA 5482

4250

USA 2585

2222

BOAT NAME
Bogus

Plan Eh!

Honu Mano
Jack Be Nimble
Lady MINX
Impulsif

Fast Forward

American Express

CLUB/ORG

None

None

None

None

Rochester Yacht Club

None

Rochester YC

None

NET

10

12

18

19

22

27

36

37

TOTAL

10

12

18

19

22

27

36

37

8.13.2024 RACE 1

3

2

Powered by CLUBSPOT

8.20.2024 RACE 1

2

8.20.2024 RACE 2

1

4

8.27.2024 RACE 1

1

4

8.27.2024 RACE 2

3


https://theclubspot.com/regatta/FYenjKLsKV

